
Year 10 Assessment Calendar – 2024 

Semester 1: 
Week Term 1 Term 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Geography – End of Course Examination 
Maths (5.1, 5.2, 5.3) – Half Yearly Examination 
Science – Semester 1 Examination 

7 

Science – Practical Assessment

English – Topic Test: Classic Literature 

8 

Maths (5.1, 5.2, 5.3) – Working 
Mathematically Task 

9 

10 

Geography – Field Work/Research Task 
PDHPE – Challenges and Resiliency 
Topic Test  

English – In-Class Creative Stimulus Task



Year 10 Assessment Calendar – 2024 

Semester 2: 
Week Term 3 Term 4 

1 

2 

3 

Science – Student Research Project 

Exam Period (Week 3):
English – Yearly Examination 
History – End of Course Examination 
Maths (5.1, 5.2, 5.3) – Yearly Examination 
Science – Yearly Examination 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

History – Research/Source Analysis 
Task
English – Multimodal Presentation

9 
PDHPE – Safety Behind the Wheel 
News Bulletin 
Maths (5.1, 5.2, 5.3) – Working 
Mathematically Task

10 




